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2000 LB Class:
Taylor Rand
Jessica Rand

2500 LB Class:
Lyla Nutting
Mike Rivard

3000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Pat Rivard
Richard Lemieux

3500 LB Class:
Mike Rivard
Richard Lemieux
Kim Nutting
Lyla Nutting

4000 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom

4500 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom

5000 LB Class:
Solomon Orff
Chris Folsom

5500 LB Class:
Solomon Orff
Norbert Lemieux

6000 LB Class:
Steven Lee
Pat Rivard
Charlie Ring

Andover Old Home Days
Farm Tractor Pull
August 6", 2022

Farmall Cub 131.27’
Farmall Cub 48.16’

Massey Harris Mustang 130.02’
Massey Harris Mustang 68.98’

Massey Harris Mustang 148.49’

Massey Harris 81 112.34
Allis Chalmers WC 57.27’
Massey Harris 81 139.1%
Allis Chalmers WC 104.78’
John Deere 40 45.68’
John Deere 40 41.57
Allis Chalmers WD45 146.29’
Farmall H 118.00’
Allis Chalmers WD45 131.79’
Farmall H 128.33’
Massey Harris 33 120.71
Farmall H 101.64’
Massey Harris 33 149.60’
Allis Chalmers WD45 129.19’
Minneapolis Moline 9046 114.86’
John Deere G 107.66’
John Deere 530 100.38’
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Jim Swan

6500 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Pat Rivard

Jim Swan

7000 LB Class:
Joe Rand

Jim Swan
Charlie Ring

7500 LB Class:
Joe Rand
Pat Rivard

8000 LB Class:
Joe Rand
John Atwood

8500 LB Class:
Floyd Emerson
Jessica Rand
John Atwood

9000 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Floyd Emerson

Farmall Super M

Farmall M
John Deere G
Farmall Super M

Farmall M
Farmall Super M
John Deere 530

Case 520
John Deere G

Case 520

Massey Harris 55

John Deere 720
Case 930

Massey Harris 55

Case 930
John Deere 720

85.82

115.65’
115.08’
89.27

99.35’
78.54’'
68.92’

104.04’
81.28

156.28’
104.26’

107.43’
106.78’
106.35’

72.34
67.35



