Andover Old Home Days Farm Tractor Pull August 6th, 2022

1 st 2 nd	2000 LB Class: Taylor Rand Jessica Rand	Farmall Cub Farmall Cub	131.27' 48.16'
1 st 2 nd	2500 LB Class: Lyla Nutting Mike Rivard	Massey Harris Mustang 130.02 Massey Harris Mustang 68.98'	,
1 st 2 nd 3 rd	3000 LB Class: Chris Folsom Pat Rivard Richard Lemieux	Massey Harris Mustang 148.49 Massey Harris 81 Allis Chalmers WC	, 112.34' 57.27'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	3500 LB Class: Mike Rivard Richard Lemieux Kim Nutting Lyla Nutting	Massey Harris 81 Allis Chalmers WC John Deere 40 John Deere 40	139.15' 104.78' 45.68' 41.57'
1 st 2 nd	4000 LB Class: Norbert Lemieux Chris Folsom	Allis Chalmers WD45 Farmall H	146.29' 118.00'
1 st 2 nd	4500 LB Class: Norbert Lemieux Chris Folsom	Allis Chalmers WD45 Farmall H	131.79' 128.33'
1 st 2 nd	5000 LB Class: Solomon Orff Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 33 Farmall H	120.71′ 101.64′
1 st 2 nd	5500 LB Class: Solomon Orff Norbert Lemieux	Massey Harris 33 Allis Chalmers WD45	149.60' 129.19'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd	6000 LB Class: Steven Lee Pat Rivard Charlie Ring	Minneapolis Moline 9046 John Deere G John Deere 530 100.38	114.86' 107.66'

4 th	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	85.82′
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	115.65'
2^{nd}	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	115.08'
3 rd	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	89.27′
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Farmall M	99.35'
2^{nd}	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	78.54'
3 rd	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	68.92'
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	104.04'
2^{nd}	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	81.28′
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	156.28'
2^{nd}	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	104.26′
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	Floyd Emerson	John Deere 720	107.43'
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Case 930	106.78′
3 rd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	106.35′
	9000 LB Class:		
1 st	Jessica Rand	Case 930	72.34′
2 nd	Floyd Emerson	John Deere 720	67.35'
	•		